
WEST TEXAS RUNNING CLUB, LUBBOCK TX
WTRC Toys For Tots 4 MILE CC

Age Group Results - 4 MILE
December 08, 2012
Results By DH- WTRC

Overall Male
Place           Name            City             Age     Overall 
Total Time
1               Cade Speed      Wolfforth  TX    16      1       
25:23

Male 10 to 12
Place           Name            City             Age     Overall 
Total Time
1               Riki Sampson    Lubbock  TX      10      21      
31:32
2               Jaden Wells     Lubbock  TX      12      39      
34:38

Male 13 to 15
Place           Name            City             Age     Overall 
Total Time
1               Walker Adams    Wall  TX         15      6       
27:58

Male 16 to 19
Place           Name            City             Age     Overall 
Total Time
1               Josiah Baker    Lubbock  TX      17      3       
26:20
2               Kadon Stabeno   Wolfforth  TX    17      4       
26:54
3               Keefe Gallagher Lubbock  TX      17      34      
33:29
4               Chris Hall      Lubbock  TX      16      56      
37:08

Male 25 to 29
Place           Name            City             Age     Overall 
Total Time
1               Andy Malone     Wolfforth  TX    25      13      
29:54
2               Sam Wyatt       Lubbock  TX      26      28      
32:20
3               Jeffrey Williams Lubbock TX      28      29      
32:31
4               Justin Brown    Lubbock  TX      25      30      
32:32
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Male 30 to 34
Place           Name            City             Age     Overall 
Total Time
1               Joe Osterkamp   Muleshoe  TX     34      2       
25:38
2               John Collins    Lubbock  TX      30      8       
28:47
3               Andrew Allison  Lubbock  TX      31      10      
28:58
4               Cody Brockman   Lubbock  TX      31      50      
36:11

Male 35 to 39
Place           Name            City             Age     Overall 
Total Time
1               Daniel Hall     Lubbock  TX      37      17      
31:09
2               Craig Cox       Lubbock  TX      38      18      
31:13
3               Jon Harwood     Lubbock  TX      38      22      
31:33
4               Ronnie Adams    Lubbock  TX      37      33      
33:20
5               Chris Boutwell  Lubbock  TX      38      57      
37:20

Male 40 to 44
Place           Name            City             Age     Overall 
Total Time
1               Shannon Anderson Lubbock TX      41      20      
31:30
2               Mont McClendon  Lubbock  TX      40      42      
34:58
3               David Aguirre   Lubbock  TX      41      43      
34:59
4               Brian Lindsey   Lubbock  TX      42      45      
35:16
5               Ram Iyer        Lubbock  TX      43      67      
39:51

Male 45 to 49
Place           Name            City             Age     Overall 
Total Time
1               Martin Montalvo Plainview  TX    47      7       
28:23
2               Vincent Surace  Amarillo  TX     47      15      
31:04
3               Mike Humphrey   Lubbock  TX      46      24      
31:44
4               Cliff Lewallen  Lubbock  TX      48      25      
31:59
5               Les Kinman      Lubbock  TX      47      58      
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37:27
6               Brent Adcock    Anton  TX        49      59      
37:35

Male 50 to 54
Place           Name            City             Age     Overall 
Total Time
1               Doyen Brinker   Lubbock  TX      51      11      
29:00
2               Mark Woodfin    Lubbock  TX      50      16      
31:07
3               Scott Cain      Lubbock  TX      50      37      
34:34
4               Gene Adams      Wall  TX         54      82      
45:03

Male 55 to 59
Place           Name            City             Age     Overall 
Total Time
1               Gonzalo Ramirez Lubbock  TX      56      46      
35:36
2               Randy Mulsow    Lubbock  TX      56      51      
36:33
3               Mike Malone     Wolfforth  TX    55      93      
50:16

Male 60 to 64
Place           Name            City             Age     Overall 
Total Time
1               Fred Weber      Lubbock,  TX     61      40      
34:53
2               Damon Provence  Sudan  TX        61      48      
36:03
3               Wayne Sullivan  Lubbock  TX      62      49      
36:09
4               Sam Wall        Slaton  TX       63      62      
38:17
5               Fred Constancio Lubbock  TX      60      71      
41:11
6               Mike Strum      Carlsbad  NM     61      74      
42:35
7               Mike Kelley     Lubbock  TX      63      88      
47:43

Male 65 to 69
Place           Name            City             Age     Overall 
Total Time
1               Ronald Key      Lubbock  TX      69      91      
49:46
2               Rick Lampe      Lubbock  TX      68      95      
55:31
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Male 70 and over
Place           Name            City             Age     Overall 
Total Time
1               Gorden Jenkins  Amarillo  TX     72      66      
39:44
2               Bill Felton     Lubbock  TX      78      76      
42:55
3               Jim Harris      Hobbs  NM        70      81      
44:18
-----------------------------------------------------------------
-

Overall Female 
Place           Name            City             Age     Overall 
Total Time
1               Leigh Cordes    Lubbock  TX      34      5       
26:57

Female 10 to 12
Place           Name            City             Age     Overall 
Total Time
1               Kathleen Adams  Wall  TX         11      31      
33:11

Female 13 to 15
Place           Name            City             Age     Overall 
Total Time
1               Kate Kitchens   Ransom Canyon  TX15      65      
39:30

Female 16 to 19
Place           Name            City             Age     Overall 
Total Time
1               Kaitlyn Henderson Lubbock  TX    18      14      
30:34
2               Megan Taylor    Lubbock  TX      16      26      
32:05
3               Kyla Daniel     Lubbock  TX      16      83      
45:27

Female 20 to 24
Place           Name            City             Age     Overall 
Total Time
1               Sarah DeLosSantos Lubbock  TX    23      9       
28:58
2               Chelsey Knight  Lubbock  TX      23      27      
32:13
3               Emma Wyatt      Lubbock  TX      24      85      
45:41

Female 25 to 29
Place           Name            City             Age     Overall 
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Total Time
1               Claudia Ramos   Lubbock  TX      27      35      
33:49
2               Ashley Speciale Lubbock  TX      25      60      
37:38
3               Ashley Williams Lubbock  TX      27      69      
40:46
4               Robbie Vittitow Lubbock  TX      29      70      
40:52
5               Naomi Howard    Lubbock  TX      26      90      
49:45

Female 30 to 34
Place           Name            City             Age     Overall 
Total Time
1               Laura Sefcik    Lubbock  TX      31      32      
33:13
2               Jennifer Haddock Lubbock TX      31      36      
34:29
3               Christine Steen Lubbock  TX      33      38      
34:35
4               Trisha MacKey   Wolfforth  TX    32      78      
42:59
5               Brooke Hix      Lubbock  TX      32      79      
43:09
6               Heather Devore  Lubbock  TX      31      94      
52:18

Female 35 to 39
Place           Name            City             Age     Overall 
Total Time
1               Nicole Gilinsky Lubbock  TX      36      12      
29:10
2               Tammy Moriearty Lubbock  TX      39      19      
31:16
3               Michaela Jansen Lubbock  TX      39      23      
31:41
4               Brandi Bostwick Lubbock  TX      35      41      
34:54
5               Maritza Gamboa  Lubbock  TX      35      55      
37:03
6               Susan Everett   Lubbock  TX      35      63      
38:28
7               Amber Glass     Lubbock  TX      38      92      
49:47

Female 40 to 44
Place           Name            City             Age     Overall 
Total Time
1               Holly Snodgrass Lubbock  TX      42      47      
35:55
2               Norma Garcia    Lubbock  TX      43      52      
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36:35
3               Cathy Paden     Slaton  TX       42      53      
36:40
4               Debbie Gelber   Lubbock  TX      44      54      
36:58
5               Sharla Kinman   Lubbock  TX      44      64      
38:53
6               Stacy Cain      Lubbock  TX      40      80      
43:11

Female 45 to 49
Place           Name            City             Age     Overall 
Total Time
1               Valeri Gatlin   Lubbock  TX      46      61      
38:00
2               Sandra Torres   Lubbock  TX      45      68      
40:26
3               Heather Williams Lubbock TX      47      73      
41:57
4               Corinne Wright  Lubbock  TX      47      77      
42:56
5               Theresa Daniel  Lubbock  TX      45      84      
45:27
6               Sylvia Miller   Lubbock  TX      49      87      
47:15

Female 50 to 54
Place           Name            City             Age     Overall 
Total Time
1               Gwen Lappley    Lubbock  TX      50      72      
41:56

Female 55 to 59
Place           Name            City             Age     Overall 
Total Time
1               Leesa Price     Lubbock  TX      56      44      
35:00
2               Cheryl Weber    Lubbock  TX      59      75      
42:37
3               Ann Hodges      Wolfforth  TX    55      86      
46:50
4               Debbie Roman    Lubbock  TX      57      89      
48:41
----------------------------------------------------------

WTRC Toys For Tots CC
Age Graded Results - CLYDESDALE/ATHENA
December 08, 2012
Results By DH- WTRC

4MILE CLYDES/ATHENA
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Female Finishers
Place                Name                     City     Age  
Gender Actual Time  Net Time
    1                Crystal Salaza    Lubbock  TX      33       
F       38:03      37:52
    2                Gabriela Saldana  Lubbock  TX      49       
F       52:44      46:42

Male Finishers
Place                Name                     City     Age  
Gender Actual Time  Net Time
    1                Nathan Paden       Slaton  TX      44       
M       32:03      29:24
    2                Adam Puckett      Lubbock  TX      41       
M       32:50      30:48
    3                Jim Deaver        Lubbock  TX      55       
M       38:24      32:14
    4                Damon West        Lubbock  TX      32       
M       33:03      32:48
    5                Bradley Miller    Lubbock  TX      47       
M       37:55      33:58
    6                Troy Pratt        Lubbock  TX      46       
M       38:54      35:07
    7                Lance Ward        Lubbock  TX      45       
M       39:19      35:46
    8                Craig Peterson      Hobbs  NM      55       
M       44:03      36:59
    9                Phillip Placen    Lubbock  TX      34       
M       37:40      37:04
   10                Tracy Hix         Lubbock  TX      50       
M       43:09      37:44
   11                John Pitman       Lubbock  TX      43       
M       45:06      41:40
   12                Jay Dulin     Shallowater  TX      38       
M       45:45      43:53
   13                Leif Ellingson    Lubbock  TX      27       
M       50:52      50:52
----------------------------------------------------------

WTRC Toys For Tots CC
4 MILE OVERALL
December 08, 2012

Place             Name            Age          AG PLACE       
TIME     PACE           City   State
1                 Cade Speed      16               1 OA      
25:23   6:21/M      Wolfforth      TX
2                 Joe Osterkamp   34          1 M 30-34      
25:38   6:25/M       Muleshoe      TX
3                 Josiah Baker    17          1 M 16-19      
26:20   6:35/M        Lubbock      TX
4                 Kadon Stabeno   17          2 M 16-19      
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26:54   6:44/M      Wolfforth      TX
5                 Leigh Cordes    34               1 OA      
26:57   6:44/M        Lubbock      TX
6                 Walker Adams    15          1 M 13-15      
27:58   7:00/M           Wall      TX
7                 Martin Montalvo 47          1 M 45-49      
28:23   7:06/M      Plainview      TX
8                 John Collins    30          2 M 30-34      
28:47   7:12/M        Lubbock      TX
9                 Sarah DeLosSantos 23        1 F 20-24      
28:58   7:15/M        Lubbock      TX
10                Andrew Allison  31          3 M 30-34      
28:58   7:15/M        Lubbock      TX
11                Doyen Brinker   51          1 M 50-54      
29:00   7:15/M        Lubbock      TX
12                Nicole Gilinsky 36          1 F 35-39      
29:10   7:18/M        Lubbock      TX
13                Andy Malone     25          1 M 25-29      
29:54   7:29/M      Wolfforth      TX
14                Kaitlyn Henderson 18        1 F 16-19      
30:34   7:39/M        Lubbock      TX
15                Vincent Surace  47          2 M 45-49      
31:04   7:46/M       Amarillo      TX
16                Mark Woodfin    50          2 M 50-54      
31:07   7:47/M        Lubbock      TX
17                Daniel Hall     37          1 M 35-39      
31:09   7:47/M        Lubbock      TX
18                Craig Cox       38          2 M 35-39      
31:13   7:48/M        Lubbock      TX
19                Tammy Moriearty 39          2 F 35-39      
31:16   7:49/M        Lubbock      TX
20                Shannon Anderson 41         1 M 40-44      
31:30   7:53/M        Lubbock      TX
21                Riki Sampson    10          1 M 10-12      
31:32   7:53/M        Lubbock      TX
22                Jon Harwood     38          3 M 35-39      
31:33   7:53/M        Lubbock      TX
23                Michaela Jansen 39          3 F 35-39      
31:41   7:55/M        Lubbock      TX
24                Mike Humphrey   46          3 M 45-49      
31:44   7:56/M        Lubbock      TX
25                Cliff Lewallen  48          4 M 45-49      
31:59   8:00/M        Lubbock      TX
26                Nathan Paden    44          1 M 10-99      
32:03   8:01/M         Slaton      TX
27                Megan Taylor    16          2 F 16-19      
32:05   8:01/M        Lubbock      TX
28                Chelsey Knight  23          2 F 20-24      
32:13   8:03/M        Lubbock      TX
29                Sam Wyatt       26          2 M 25-29      
32:20   8:05/M        Lubbock      TX
30                Jeffrey Williams 28         3 M 25-29      
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32:31   8:08/M        Lubbock      TX
31                Justin Brown    25          4 M 25-29      
32:32   8:08/M        Lubbock      TX
32                Adam Puckett    41          2 M 10-99      
32:50   8:13/M        Lubbock      TX
33                Damon West      32          3 M 10-99      
33:03   8:16/M        Lubbock      TX
34                Kathleen Adams  11          1 F 10-12      
33:11   8:18/M           Wall      TX
35                Laura Sefcik    31          1 F 30-34      
33:13   8:18/M        Lubbock      TX
36                Ronnie Adams    37          4 M 35-39      
33:20   8:20/M        Lubbock      TX
37                Keefe Gallagher 17          3 M 16-19      
33:29   8:22/M        Lubbock      TX
38                Claudia Ramos   27          1 F 25-29      
33:49   8:27/M        Lubbock      TX
39                Jennifer Haddock 31         2 F 30-34      
34:29   8:37/M        Lubbock      TX
40                Scott Cain      50          3 M 50-54      
34:34   8:39/M        Lubbock      TX
41                Christine Steen 33          3 F 30-34      
34:35   8:39/M        Lubbock      TX
42                Jaden Wells     12          2 M 10-12      
34:38   8:40/M        Lubbock      TX
43                Fred Weber      61          1 M 60-64      
34:53   8:43/M        Lubbock      TX
44                Brandi Bostwick 35          4 F 35-39      
34:54   8:44/M        Lubbock      TX
45                Mont McClendon  40          2 M 40-44      
34:58   8:45/M        Lubbock      TX
46                David Aguirre   41          3 M 40-44      
34:59   8:45/M        Lubbock      TX
47                Leesa Price     56          1 F 55-59      
35:00   8:45/M        Lubbock      TX
48                Brian Lindsey   42          4 M 40-44      
35:16   8:49/M        Lubbock      TX
49                Gonzalo Ramirez 56          1 M 55-59      
35:36   8:54/M        Lubbock      TX
50                Holly Snodgrass 42          1 F 40-44      
35:55   8:59/M        Lubbock      TX
51                Damon Provence  61          2 M 60-64      
36:03   9:01/M          Sudan      TX
52                Wayne Sullivan  62          3 M 60-64      
36:09   9:02/M        Lubbock      TX
53                Cody Brockman   31          4 M 30-34      
36:11   9:03/M        Lubbock      TX
54                Randy Mulsow    56          2 M 55-59      
36:33   9:08/M        Lubbock      TX
55                Norma Garcia    43          2 F 40-44      
36:35   9:09/M        Lubbock      TX
56                Cathy Paden     42          3 F 40-44      
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36:40   9:10/M         Slaton      TX
57                Debbie Gelber   44          4 F 40-44      
36:58   9:15/M        Lubbock      TX
58                Maritza Gamboa  35          5 F 35-39      
37:03   9:16/M        Lubbock      TX
59                Chris Hall      16          4 M 16-19      
37:08   9:17/M        Lubbock      TX
60                Chris Boutwell  38          5 M 35-39      
37:20   9:20/M        Lubbock      TX
61                Les Kinman      47          5 M 45-49      
37:27   9:22/M        Lubbock      TX
62                Brent Adcock    49          6 M 45-49      
37:35   9:24/M          Anton      TX
63                Ashley Speciale 25          2 F 25-29      
37:38   9:25/M        Lubbock      TX
64                Phillip Placencia 34        4 M 10-99      
37:40   9:25/M        Lubbock      TX
65                Bradley Miller  47          5 M 10-99      
37:55   9:29/M        Lubbock      TX
66                Valeri Gatlin   46          1 F 45-49      
38:00   9:30/M        Lubbock      TX
67                Crystal Salazar 33          1 F 10-99      
38:03   9:31/M        Lubbock      TX
68                Sam Wall        63          4 M 60-64      
38:17   9:34/M         Slaton      TX
69                Jim Deaver      55          6 M 10-99      
38:24   9:36/M        Lubbock      TX
70                Susan Everett   35          6 F 35-39      
38:28   9:37/M        Lubbock      TX
71                Sharla Kinman   44          5 F 40-44      
38:53   9:43/M        Lubbock      TX
72                Troy Pratt      46          7 M 10-99      
38:54   9:44/M        Lubbock      TX
73                Lance Ward      45          8 M 10-99      
39:19   9:50/M        Lubbock      TX
74                Kate Kitchens   15          1 F 13-15      
39:30   9:53/M  Ransom Canyon      TX
75                Gorden Jenkins  72          1 M 70-99      
39:44   9:56/M       Amarillo      TX
76                Ram Iyer        43          5 M 40-44      
39:51   9:58/M        Lubbock      TX
77                Sandra Torres   45          2 F 45-49      
40:26  10:07/M        Lubbock      TX
78                Ashley Williams 27          3 F 25-29      
40:46  10:12/M        Lubbock      TX
79                Robbie Vittitow 29          4 F 25-29      
40:52  10:13/M        Lubbock      TX
80                Fred Constancio 60          5 M 60-64      
41:11  10:18/M        Lubbock      TX
81                Gwen Lappley    50          1 F 50-54      
41:56  10:29/M        Lubbock      TX
82                Heather Williams 47         3 F 45-49      
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41:57  10:29/M        Lubbock      TX
83                Mike Strum      61          6 M 60-64      
42:35  10:39/M       Carlsbad      NM
84                Cheryl Weber    59          2 F 55-59      
42:37  10:39/M        Lubbock      TX
85                Bill Felton     78          2 M 70-99      
42:55  10:44/M        Lubbock      TX
86                Corinne Wright  47          4 F 45-49      
42:56  10:44/M        Lubbock      TX
87                Trisha MacKey   32          4 F 30-34      
42:59  10:45/M      Wolfforth      TX
88                Brooke Hix      32          5 F 30-34      
43:09  10:47/M        Lubbock      TX
89                Tracy Hix       50          9 M 10-99      
43:09  10:47/M        Lubbock      TX
90                Stacy Cain      40          6 F 40-44      
43:11  10:48/M        Lubbock      TX
91                Craig Peterson  55         10 M 10-99      
44:03  11:01/M          Hobbs      NM
92                Jim Harris      70          3 M 70-99      
44:18  11:05/M          Hobbs      NM
93                Gene Adams      54          4 M 50-54      
45:03  11:16/M           Wall      TX
94                John Pitman     43         11 M 10-99      
45:06  11:17/M        Lubbock      TX
95                Kyla Daniel     16          3 F 16-19      
45:27  11:22/M        Lubbock      TX
96                Theresa Daniel  45          5 F 45-49      
45:27  11:22/M        Lubbock      TX
97                Emma Wyatt      24          3 F 20-24      
45:41  11:25/M        Lubbock      TX
98                Jay Dulin       38         12 M 10-99      
45:45  11:26/M    Shallowater      TX
99                Ann Hodges      55          3 F 55-59      
46:50  11:43/M      Wolfforth      TX
100               Sylvia Miller   49          6 F 45-49      
47:15  11:49/M        Lubbock      TX
101               Mike Kelley     63          7 M 60-64      
47:43  11:56/M        Lubbock      TX
102               Debbie Roman    57          4 F 55-59      
48:41  12:10/M        Lubbock      TX
103               Naomi Howard    26          5 F 25-29      
49:45  12:26/M        Lubbock      TX
104               Ronald Key      69          1 M 65-69      
49:46  12:27/M        Lubbock      TX
105               Amber Glass     38          7 F 35-39      
49:47  12:27/M        Lubbock      TX
106               Mike Malone     55          3 M 55-59      
50:16  12:34/M      Wolfforth      TX
107               Leif Ellingson  27         13 M 10-99      
50:52  12:43/M        Lubbock      TX
108               Heather Devore  31          6 F 30-34      
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52:18  13:05/M        Lubbock      TX
109               Gabriela Saldana 49         2 F 10-99      
52:44  13:11/M        Lubbock      TX
110               Rick Lampe      68          2 M 65-69      
55:31  13:53/M        Lubbock      TX
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